UCF Knightly News > Knightly News 4/2/2020 - 4/2/2021

Under 00:00:23 / TRT 00:28:07

Page Story Slug Anchor Camera Shots Media Est. Actual Front Back
Duration Time Time
A1 Headlines JK/CT MLE B/R/B 00:00:20 00:00:20 1:00:00 1:00:23
PM PM
A2 Show open RED 00:00:30 00:00:00/1:00:20 1:00:43
PM PM
A3 Welcome JK/CT MLE 00:00:07 00:00:07 1:00:50 1:01:13
PM PM
A4 V- Hit & Run JK 2 BLUE 00:00:35 00:00:33/1:00:57 1:01:20
PM PM
A5 V-Increase COVID CT 3 RED 00:00:35 00:00:35 1:01:32 1:01:55
Cases PM PM
A6 [-COVID Age 18 JK 2 00:00:15 00:00:13/1:02:07 1:02:30
PM PM
A7 P-COVID Age 18 JK 2 BLUE 00:01:30 00:01:08 1:02:22 1:02:45
PM PM
A8 T-COVID Age 18 JK 2 00:00:15 00:00:09 1:03:52 1:04:15
PM PM
A9 V-COVID empathy CT 3 RED 00:00:27 00:00:27 1:04:07 1:04:30
PM PM
A10 B S- COVID empathy CT 3 BLUE 00:00:31 00:00:31/1:04:34 1:04:57
PM PM
A11 Q|- Spring break JK 2 00:00:14 00:00:14 1:05:05 1:05:28
PM PM
A12 QB P- Spring break GS RED 00:01:10 00:01:10 1:05:19 1:05:42
PM PM
A13 B T- Spring break JK 2 00:00:11 00:00:11 1:06:29 1:06:52
PM PM
A14 B V-Nursing Spike CT 3 BLUE 00:00:35 00:00:35/1:06:40 1:07:03
PM PM
A15 B V-Medical Marijuana JK 2 RED |00:00:30 00:00:31 1:07:15 1:07:38
PM PM
A16 B S- Medical Marijuana | JK 2 BLUE 00:00:27 00:00:241:07:45 1:08:08
PM PM
A17 B V-UCF PD Dog CT 3 RED 00:00:35 00:00:33 1:08:12 1:08:35
PM PM
A18 B R-Teacher Bonuses JK 2 00:00:20 00:00:20 1:08:47 1:09:10
PM PM
A19 [ Toss to Weather CT 3 00:00:06 00:00:06 1:09:07 1:09:30
PM PM
A20 W Weather JW MM1 00:00:35 00:00:00 1:09:13 1:09:36
PM PM
A21 [ Tease 1 JK/CT MLE BLUE 00:00:15 00:00:16 1:09:48 1:10:11

PM PM
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B1 V- Easter

B2 IS- Easter
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I-Easter Frog
P-Easter Frog
T-Easter Frog
I-NSM Talkback
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Sports Open
D2 ISports Welcome
D3

V-Baseball preview

D5

D4 Is- Baseball preview
II— Pro day
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D6 P- Pro day RH RED 00:01:15 00:01:12 1:24:52 1:25:15
PM PM

D7 T- Pro day ML MMH1 00:00:10 00:00:10 1:26:07 1:26:30
PM PM

D8 V- Mens soccer preview |ML BLUE 00:00:30 00:00:26 1:26:17 1:26:40
PM PM

D9 V- Softball preview ML RED 00:00:25 00:00:28 1:26:47 1:27:10
PM PM

D10 @ Toss to Desk ML 00:00:05 00:00:05 1:27:12 1:27:35
PM PM

00:00:20 00:00:18 1:27:17 1:27:40

MLE
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S- Elderly Fall Tech

V-Sex Specific Sport
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Printed by Giulia Silva on 4/5/2021 6:36:46 PM
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